
	GLAS VII
	Elementi praćenja i ocjenjivanja rada studenata/ica
(bodovi)

	red.prof.Ana Babić
ass. Alma F. Fazlić
		                        Tokom semestra 	
	 Konačna ocjena           (bodovi)

	Ime i prezime studenta/ice
	Prisustvo
	Aktivnost na nastavi
	Kolokvij 
	Seminarski rad
	Završni       ispit
	  Ocjena
	Bodovi

	[bookmark: _GoBack]474-179/18  
	9
	14
	17
	5
	39
	8/C
	84

	475-180/18  
	9
	15
	20
	5
	46
	10/A
	95

	459-164/17  
	8
	14
	18

	5
	42
	9/B
	87

	473-178/18  
	6
	13
	17
	5
	43
	8/C
	84

	479-184/18 
	9
	14
	20
	5
	44
	9/B
	92







